TRIATLON LEMBERK 24 - Celkové, 16.06.2024

#

O 00 N O U B W N P

39
40

Jméno

Berka Jan (1989)
Francke Michal (1986)
Knejzlik Marek (1976)
Kubitek Martin (1994)
Kulman Milan (1978)
Jirdk Karel (1973)
Kovar Petr (1975)

buri vojtech (1978)
pawel torsten (1978)
Koc¢i Martin (1992)
Svitka Tomas (1983)
Filip Lukas (1976)
Hilpert Martin (1979)
Jirdnkova Lenka (1980)
Loubkova Ivana (1980)
brett jan (1982)

Zlabek Pavel (1979)
Kysela Jan (1980)
mazurek roman (1980)
Conk Jakub (1983)

Hak Zdenék (1986)
Herold Tomas (1981)
Pawel Susi (1985)
Kratochvil Marek (1989)
Blazek Jiti (1972)
Priputen Michal (1978)
Kostelnik Jan (1973)
pacner pavel (1998)
Kohler Jens (1981)

rys jifi (1964)

Zwettler Tereza (1994)
BartG Milan (1978)
Libnar Tomas (1974)
perner jan (1980)
hancikova béra (1988)
zavadsky andrej (1987)
Stembera jaroslav (1986)
Zwettler Roman (1979)
Slavata Tomas (1980)
skramusky tonda (1980)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

DEU
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
DEU
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

DEU

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

Klub Cas
Team CykloTrener Mandavan 01:16:39,60
HAVEN Team 01:17:21,40
01:17:52,80
SKPS Praha 01:18:55,70
Tri club Cesk4 Lipa 01:19:17,40
Triatlon Ceska Lipa 01:19:42,20
Haven Team 01:21:26,90
Haven Team 01:21:59,40
Triathlonverein Dresden 01:22:32,20
Cycology 01:23:05,40
01:25:22,50
TriLion team 01:26:28,70
Sokol Frydstejn 01:29:15,20
Lawi Sport Team z.s. 01:29:17,30
TT Cyklorenova Cvikov 01:29:20,50
Original Afrika 01:29:32,20
Triatlon Slany 01:30:34,90
Haven Team 01:31:00,10
Tri club Ceska Lipa 01:31:12,00
01:31:25,80
Haven Team 01:31:36,80
Dolni Sytova 01:31:40,20
Triathlonverein Dresden 01:32:03,00
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice 01:32:35,30
Jablonecké Mattonky 01:32:56,60
01:33:17,00
Iron People 01:33:22,90
Laktati 01:35:16,00
ggsrﬁszstg?/rts e.V, Europamaraton 01:35:26,30
LYNX triatlon team 01:36:33,40
Musher klub JCC 01:36:36,20
01:36:51,70
01:37:05,00
01:37:27,10
01:38:55,90
102 01:40:04,90
Velkd Chuchle 01:41:08,70
Musher klub JCC 01:41:31,90
Kru$noman TT Litvinov 01:42:10,20
Haven Team 01:42:20,90

Plavani
00:09:05,10(4)
00:08:44,30(2)
00:09:14,00(5)
00:09:04,40(3)
00:08:43,10(1)

00:10:40,70(26)
00:09:52,70(11)
00:10:06,00(17)
00:09:26,70(8)
00:09:25,70(7)
00:10:01,00(15)
00:09:59,70(13)
00:11:46,20(37)
00:09:43,90(9)
00:11:35,40(35)
00:12:12,80(39)
00:10:22,70(22)
00:10:12,00(19)
00:13:20,60(51)
00:11:09,00(30)
00:10:21,70(21)
00:10:32,10(24)
00:09:49,60(10)
00:10:00,80(14)
00:09:58,50(12)
00:11:13,80(31)
00:10:02,80(16)
00:12:40,80(45)
00:10:54,30(28)
00:12:44,90(46)
00:12:20,30(40)
00:10:06,80(18)
00:10:18,40(20)
00:13:05,70(49)
00:12:26,30(43)
00:10:33,60(25)
00:11:30,20(33)
00:12:57,40(48)
00:10:50,80(27)
00:14:00,30(57)

Kolo
00:50:46,70(3)
00:51:07,50(5)
00:50:35,20(1)
00:52:36,30(7)
00:53:06,30(8)
00:50:42,70(2)
00:51:03,00(4)
00:51:35,70(6)
00:53:25,50(9)

00:53:45,20(10)
00:55:32,70(11)
00:56:01,30(12)
00:57:52,60(21)
00:58:38,00(23)
00:57:23,20(18)
00:56:06,00(13)
00:57:12,10(17)
00:59:17,40(25
01:00:49,70(33
00:56:59,20(15
00:57:08,60(16
00:57:49,40(19
00:57:51,50(20
00:58:45,20(24)
01:00:08,70(28)
01:00:15,50(29)
00:58:33,00(22)
00:56:33,80(14)

)
)
)
)
)
)

01:00:35,30(32)
01:02:42,90(34)
01:00:29,80(31)
01:05:37,10(40)
01:03:01,40(35
00:59:43,10(26
01:00:25,50(30
01:06:31,50(42
01:06:47,40(43
00:59:57,30(27
01:03:36,30(36)
01:04:40,60(38)

)
)
)
)
)
)

Béh
00:16:47,70(2)
00:17:29,50(6)
00:18:03,50(7)
00:17:15,00(4)
00:17:28,00(5)
00:18:18,60(8)

00:20:31,10(16)
00:20:17,60(13)
00:19:39,90(10)
00:19:54,50(12)
00:19:48,70(11)
00:20:27,60(15)
00:19:36,30(9)
00:20:55,30(17)
00:20:21,80(14)
00:21:13,30(20)
00:23:00,00(29)
00:21:30,60(21)
00:17:01,60(3)
00:23:17,60(30)
00:24:06,50(37)
00:23:18,60(31)
00:24:21,70(39)
00:23:49,20(35)
00:22:49,30(26)
00:21:47,60(22)
00:24:47,00(42)
00:26:01,30(49)
00:23:56,60(36)
00:21:05,60(18)
00:23:46,00(34)
00:21:07,60(19)
00:23:45,00(33)
00:24:38,20(41)
00:26:04,10(50)
00:22:59,70(28)
00:22:51,00(27)
00:28:37,10(56)
00:27:43,00(52)
00:23:40,00(32)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Sejvl Ondiej (1990)
heroldova zuzana (1983)
Ginzel Petr (1972)
paclt tomas (1983)
Jandera Petr (1966)
Kodet Jaroslav (1979)
Dyntar Radek (1972)
veljacikova hana (1997)
Hajek Petr (1996)
Holas Marek (1978)
jirota martin (1978)
Horacek Petr (1962)
Volny Lukas (1992)
Tomica Marian (1978)
Hajn Michal (1972)
Litresits Ondrej (1986)
Spicar tomas (1974)
janC tomas (1999)
Vazna Anna (1996)
studnickova michaela (1985)
fait kristian (2003)
¢ermak robin (1982)
Salek antonin (2004)
peer adam (2001)
sykorova eliska (2000)

romer vaclav (1974)

Generovano dne 08.12.2025 00:37

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE

11.f8n

Dolni Sytova

Tomi Paci

TJ BIZU JBC

TK Mokrovraty
EMA

Praha 6

IRONMAN SUDOMER TEAM

BTT Libochovice

Hornettlon.cz

Zupa Budedska
KTSO

Praha 6
OEGP

Cerny most

01:42:40,10
01:42:51,40
01:42:51,70
01:43:18,40
01:43:32,70
01:43:57,70
01:44:32,30
01:44:42,00
01:46:18,50
01:47:51,30
01:50:17,00
01:51:09,50
01:53:31,90
01:56:11,70
01:58:55,00
02:06:24,70
02:07:59,80
02:08:10,50
02:12:33,40
02:15:06,50
02:17:05,00
02:28:20,90
02:29:33,40
02:29:51,40
02:35:10,30
02:35:10,80

00:09:19,00(6)
00:11:34,30(34)
00:12:30,20(44)
00:14:29,30(58)
00:10:57,70(29)
00:13:47,70(54)
00:12:23,20(42)
00:11:22,60(32)
00:13:56,40(56)
00:10:26,60(23)
00:13:16,50(50)
00:11:52,80(38)
00:11:37,90(36)
00:12:55,10(47)
00:13:42,50(53)
00:13:36,60(52)
00:16:41,20(63)
00:15:59,00(59)
00:13:55,20(55)
00:12:21,30(41)
00:16:49,50(64)
00:16:40,50(62)
00:20:27,20(66)
00:16:07,90(61)
00:17:02,90(65)
00:16:06,10(60)

01:08:06,60(47)
01:06:11,00(41)
01:07:42,60(46)
01:04:35,90(37)
01:07:36,80(45)
01:05:33,80(39)
01:06:56,30(44)
01:11:09,70(52)
01:10:25,20(50)
01:10:37,80(51)
01:09:15,00(48)
01:14:12,50(54)
01:13:28,60(53)
01:18:26,50(58)
01:14:46,70(55)
01:18:20,40(57)
01:15:19,80(56)
01:35:55,00(62)
01:27:52,20(60)
01:31:09,60(61)
01:27:40,90(59)
01:39:43,10(63)
01:09:50,70(49)
01:45:49,90(66)
01:40:13,30(64)
01:41:13,80(65)

00:25:14,50!
00:25:06,00!
00:22:38,80
00:24:13,10!
00:24:58,10
00:24:36,20!
00:25:12,70
00:22:09,60!
00:21:56,80!
00:26:46,90!
00:27:45,30!
00:25:04,10!
00:28:25,40
00:24:50,00!
00:30:25,70(57)
00:34:27,60(62)
00:35:58,60(63)
00:16:16,40(1)
00:30:45,90(58)
00:31:35,60(59)
00:32:34,50(61)
00:31:57,20(60)
00:59:15,40(66)

(

(

(

48)
46)
25)
38)
44)
40)
47)
24)
23)
51)
53)
45)
55)
43)

00:27:53,50(54)
00:37:54,10(65)
00:37:50,80(64)



