

TRIATLON LEMBERK 24 - Celkově, 16.06.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Berka Jan (1989)	CZE	Team CykloTrenér Mandavan	01:16:39,60	00:09:05,10(4)	00:50:46,70(3)	00:16:47,70(2)
2	Francke Michal (1986)	CZE	HAVEN Team	01:17:21,40	00:08:44,30(2)	00:51:07,50(5)	00:17:29,50(6)
3	Knejzlík Marek (1976)	CZE		01:17:52,80	00:09:14,00(5)	00:50:35,20(1)	00:18:03,50(7)
4	Kubiček Martin (1994)	CZE	SKPŠ Praha	01:18:55,70	00:09:04,40(3)	00:52:36,30(7)	00:17:15,00(4)
5	Kulman Milan (1978)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	01:19:17,40	00:08:43,10(1)	00:53:06,30(8)	00:17:28,00(5)
6	Jiráček Karel (1973)	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	01:19:42,20	00:10:40,70(26)	00:50:42,70(2)	00:18:18,60(8)
7	Kovář Petr (1975)	CZE	Haven Team	01:21:26,90	00:09:52,70(11)	00:51:03,00(4)	00:20:31,10(16)
8	burí vojtech (1978)		Haven Team	01:21:59,40	00:10:06,00(17)	00:51:35,70(6)	00:20:17,60(13)
9	pawel torsten (1978)	DEU	Triathlonverein Dresden	01:22:32,20	00:09:26,70(8)	00:53:25,50(9)	00:19:39,90(10)
10	Kočí Martin (1992)	CZE	Cycology	01:23:05,40	00:09:25,70(7)	00:53:45,20(10)	00:19:54,50(12)
11	Svíčka Tomáš (1983)	CZE		01:25:22,50	00:10:01,00(15)	00:55:32,70(11)	00:19:48,70(11)
12	Filip Lukáš (1976)	CZE	TriLion team	01:26:28,70	00:09:59,70(13)	00:56:01,30(12)	00:20:27,60(15)
13	Hilpert Martin (1979)	CZE	Sokol Frýdštejn	01:29:15,20	00:11:46,20(37)	00:57:52,60(21)	00:19:36,30(9)
14	Jiráňková Lenka (1980)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.	01:29:17,30	00:09:43,90(9)	00:58:38,00(23)	00:20:55,30(17)
15	Loubková Ivana (1980)	CZE	TT Cyklorenova Cvikov	01:29:20,50	00:11:35,40(35)	00:57:23,20(18)	00:20:21,80(14)
16	brett jan (1982)		Original Afrika	01:29:32,20	00:12:12,80(39)	00:56:06,00(13)	00:21:13,30(20)
17	Žlábek Pavel (1979)	CZE	Triathlon Slaný	01:30:34,90	00:10:22,70(22)	00:57:12,10(17)	00:23:00,00(29)
18	Kysela Jan (1980)	CZE	Haven Team	01:31:00,10	00:10:12,00(19)	00:59:17,40(25)	00:21:30,60(21)
19	mazurek roman (1980)		Tri club Česká Lípa	01:31:12,00	00:13:20,60(51)	01:00:49,70(33)	00:17:01,60(3)
20	Conk Jakub (1983)	CZE		01:31:25,80	00:11:09,00(30)	00:56:59,20(15)	00:23:17,60(30)
21	Hák Zdeněk (1986)	CZE	Haven Team	01:31:36,80	00:10:21,70(21)	00:57:08,60(16)	00:24:06,50(37)
22	Herold Tomáš (1981)	CZE	Dolní Sytová	01:31:40,20	00:10:32,10(24)	00:57:49,40(19)	00:23:18,60(31)
23	Pawel Susi (1985)	DEU	Triathlonverein Dresden	01:32:03,00	00:09:49,60(10)	00:57:51,50(20)	00:24:21,70(39)
24	Kratochvíl Marek (1989)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	01:32:35,30	00:10:00,80(14)	00:58:45,20(24)	00:23:49,20(35)
25	Blažek Jiří (1972)	CZE	Jablonecké Mattonky	01:32:56,60	00:09:58,50(12)	01:00:08,70(28)	00:22:49,30(26)
26	Priputen Michal (1978)	CZE		01:33:17,00	00:11:13,80(31)	01:00:15,50(29)	00:21:47,60(22)
27	Kostelník Jan (1973)	CZE	Iron People	01:33:22,90	00:10:02,80(16)	00:58:33,00(22)	00:24:47,00(42)
28	pacner pavel (1998)		Laktáti	01:35:16,00	00:12:40,80(45)	00:56:33,80(14)	00:26:01,30(49)
29	Köhler Jens (1981)	DEU	O-SEE Sports e.V, Europamaraton Görlitz e.V	01:35:26,30	00:10:54,30(28)	01:00:35,30(32)	00:23:56,60(36)
30	rys jiří (1964)		LYNX triatlon team	01:36:33,40	00:12:44,90(46)	01:02:42,90(34)	00:21:05,60(18)
31	Zwettler Tereza (1994)	CZE	Musher klub JCC	01:36:36,20	00:12:20,30(40)	01:00:29,80(31)	00:23:46,00(34)
32	Bártů Milan (1978)	CZE		01:36:51,70	00:10:06,80(18)	01:05:37,10(40)	00:21:07,60(19)
33	Libnar Tomáš (1974)	CZE		01:37:05,00	00:10:18,40(20)	01:03:01,40(35)	00:23:45,00(33)
34	perner jan (1980)			01:37:27,10	00:13:05,70(49)	00:59:43,10(26)	00:24:38,20(41)
35	hančíková bára (1988)	CZE		01:38:55,90	00:12:26,30(43)	01:00:25,50(30)	00:26:04,10(50)
36	závadský andrej (1987)		102	01:40:04,90	00:10:33,60(25)	01:06:31,50(42)	00:22:59,70(28)
37	štembera jarošlav (1986)		Velká Chuchle	01:41:08,70	00:11:30,20(33)	01:06:47,40(43)	00:22:51,00(27)
38	Zwettler Roman (1979)	CZE	Musher klub JCC	01:41:31,90	00:12:57,40(48)	00:59:57,30(27)	00:28:37,10(56)
39	Slavata Tomáš (1980)	CZE	Krušňoman TT Litvínov	01:42:10,20	00:10:50,80(27)	01:03:36,30(36)	00:27:43,00(52)
40	skramuský tonda (1980)		Haven Team	01:42:20,90	00:14:00,30(57)	01:04:40,60(38)	00:23:40,00(32)

41	Šejvl Ondřej (1990)	CZE	Il.f8n	01:42:40,10	00:09:19,00(6)	01:08:06,60(47)	00:25:14,50(48)
42	heroldová zuzana (1983)		Dolní Sytová	01:42:51,40	00:11:34,30(34)	01:06:11,00(41)	00:25:06,00(46)
43	Ginzel Petr (1972)	CZE		01:42:51,70	00:12:30,20(44)	01:07:42,60(46)	00:22:38,80(25)
44	paclt tomas (1983)		Tomi Paci	01:43:18,40	00:14:29,30(58)	01:04:35,90(37)	00:24:13,10(38)
45	Jandera Petr (1966)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	01:43:32,70	00:10:57,70(29)	01:07:36,80(45)	00:24:58,10(44)
46	Kodet Jaroslav (1979)	CZE	TK Mokrovraty	01:43:57,70	00:13:47,70(54)	01:05:33,80(39)	00:24:36,20(40)
47	Dyntar Radek (1972)	CZE	EMA	01:44:32,30	00:12:23,20(42)	01:06:56,30(44)	00:25:12,70(47)
48	veljačiková hana (1997)		Praha 6	01:44:42,00	00:11:22,60(32)	01:11:09,70(52)	00:22:09,60(24)
49	Hájek Petr (1996)	CZE		01:46:18,50	00:13:56,40(56)	01:10:25,20(50)	00:21:56,80(23)
50	Holas Marek (1978)	CZE		01:47:51,30	00:10:26,60(23)	01:10:37,80(51)	00:26:46,90(51)
51	jirota martin (1978)			01:50:17,00	00:13:16,50(50)	01:09:15,00(48)	00:27:45,30(53)
52	Horáček Petr (1962)	CZE	IRONMAN SUDOMĚŘ TEAM	01:51:09,50	00:11:52,80(38)	01:14:12,50(54)	00:25:04,10(45)
53	Volný Lukáš (1992)			01:53:31,90	00:11:37,90(36)	01:13:28,60(53)	00:28:25,40(55)
54	Tomica Marian (1978)	CZE		01:56:11,70	00:12:55,10(47)	01:18:26,50(58)	00:24:50,00(43)
55	Hajn Michal (1972)	CZE	BTT Libochovice	01:58:55,00	00:13:42,50(53)	01:14:46,70(55)	00:30:25,70(57)
56	Litresits Ondřej (1986)	CZE	Hornettlon.cz	02:06:24,70	00:13:36,60(52)	01:18:20,40(57)	00:34:27,60(62)
57	špicar tomas (1974)			02:07:59,80	00:16:41,20(63)	01:15:19,80(56)	00:35:58,60(63)
58	janů tomas (1999)			02:08:10,50	00:15:59,00(59)	01:35:55,00(62)	00:16:16,40(1)
59	Vážná Anna (1996)	CZE	Župa Budečská	02:12:33,40	00:13:55,20(55)	01:27:52,20(60)	00:30:45,90(58)
60	studničková michaela (1985)			02:15:06,50	00:12:21,30(41)	01:31:09,60(61)	00:31:35,60(59)
61	fait kristian (2003)		KTSO	02:17:05,00	00:16:49,50(64)	01:27:40,90(59)	00:32:34,50(61)
62	čermák robin (1982)		Praha 6	02:28:20,90	00:16:40,50(62)	01:39:43,10(63)	00:31:57,20(60)
63	šálek antonín (2004)		OEGP	02:29:33,40	00:20:27,20(66)	01:09:50,70(49)	00:59:15,40(66)
64	peer adam (2001)			02:29:51,40	00:16:07,90(61)	01:45:49,90(66)	00:27:53,50(54)
65	sýkorová eliška (2000)			02:35:10,30	00:17:02,90(65)	01:40:13,30(64)	00:37:54,10(65)
66	römer václav (1974)		Černý most	02:35:10,80	00:16:06,10(60)	01:41:13,80(65)	00:37:50,80(64)

Generováno dne 19.04.2026 10:14